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S/O. No. :
D/O. No. : 148731

CUSTOMER :

Sunder

TEL :
:

GST ID No:

No. Total
(RM)

Unit Price
(RM)

Disc.
(RM)Description Qty Sub-Total

(RM)

Total
Excl. GST

(RM)

Tax
Amount

(RM)

Tax
Code

Tax
Rate

INVOICE
GST Reg No: 991913

1 51 100.00 5100.00 0.00 0.005100.00 5100.00MS301 Tele X1
SN#:ASN450, ASN451,

ASN452, ASN453, ASN454,
ASN455, ASN456, ASN457,
ASN458, ASN459, ASN460,
ASN461, ASN462, ASN463,
ASN464, ASN465, ASN466,
ASN467, ASN468, ASN469,
ASN470, ASN471, ASN472,
ASN473, ASN474, ASN475,
ASN476, ASN477, ASN478,
ASN479, ASN480, ASN481,
ASN482, ASN483, ASN484,
ASN485, ASN486, ASN487,
ASN488, ASN489, ASN490,
ASN491, ASN492, ASN493,
ASN494, ASN495, ASN496,
ASN497, ASN498, ASN499,

ASN500

0.00 %

2 5 70.00 350.00 0.00 0.00350.00 350.00MS302 Tele X2 0.00 %

3 5 80.00 400.00 0.00 0.00400.00 400.00MS303 Tele X3 0.00 %

4 45 200.00 9000.00 0.00 0.009000.00 9000.00MS304 Tele X4 0.00 %

5 15 150.00 2250.00 0.00 0.002250.00 2250.00MS305 Tele X5 0.00 %

6 198 100.00 19800.00 0.00 0.0019800.00 19800.00MS306 Tele X6 0.00 %

Group Discount 0.00

36900.00

Lorong Taiping

TOTAL PAYABLE
INCL. Tax

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 36900.00 0.00 36900.00

TAX DETAILS:  - 0.00% - MYR 0.00


